35-II
H
ig
h
-T
e
c
h

Magnetic version require a DKJ Series reed switches mounting rail which is to be ordered separately (see section
accessories page 6)
Codification key slide unit sizes 25 ÷ 100 mm
for short stroke cylinders "W" series
48-II
H
ig
h
-T
e
c
h
*For dimensions not indicated and note regarding sizes 63 - 80 - 100 refer to page 49.
Slide unit with protruding shafts and fully protected cylinder
J51 . . . . , 1 bearing with protruding shafts
J52 . . . . , 2 bearings with protruding shafts
J53 . . . . , 1 bearing with fully protected cylinder
J54 . . . . , 2 bearings with fully protected cylinder
foeziS
tinuedils
....35J ....45J
.lyC
Ø
EKORTS+ )gk(ssaM
ekorts"0"ta
EKORTS+ )gk(ssaM
ekorts"0"ta1H 2H 1H 2H
52 02 63 5,57 574,0 26 5,101 45,0
23 52 24 68 548,0 47 811 529,0
04 23 54 09 81,1 08 521 3,1
05 04 05 69 1,2 09 631 3,2
*36 05 55 301 31,3 001 841 93,3
*08 36 26 311 99,4 411 561 20,6
*001 08 26 311 28,5 411 561 39,6
eziS
edilsfo
tinu
....15J ....25J
.lyC
Ø 1H
2H
ekorts+
)gk(ssaM
ekorts"0"ta
1H
2H
ekorts+
)gk(ssaM
ekorts"0"ta
52 02 63 701 5,0 26 331 65,0
23 52 24 021 578,0 47 251 559,0
04 23 54 521 522,1 08 061 43,1
05 04 05 231 71,2 09 271 63,2
*36 05 55 931 2,3 001 481 64,3
*08 36 26 251 40,5 411 402 521,6
*001 08 26 251 29,5 411 402 040,7
stroke
Section A-A
H1+stroke
H2+stroke
Section A-A
49-II
H
ig
h
-T
e
c
h
Slide unit with fully protected cylinder
J56 . . . . , 2 bearings and 2 plates
eziS
edilsfo